10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Lincoln Public Schools
Lincoln, Massachusetts

AGENDA FOR THE LINCOLN SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING OF

Thursday, March 28, 2019
6:30 — 8:30 p.m. Open Session
BOSTON
Roslindale Community Center
6 Cummins Highway
Roslindale Square
Roslindale, MA 02131

Greetings and Call to Order

1.1

School Committee Leadership

Chairperson's and Members' Reports

Public Comments

Consent Agenda

Time Scheduled Appointments — Time Permitting

51
5.2
5.3
54
5.5

Boston /Lincoln Community Forum

Shift to Summer Work Hours

Follow-up from Town Meeting

Update on Lincoln School Building Project

Review of School Committee Subcommittee / Liaison Assignments

Superintendent’s Report

Curriculum

Policy

Facilities and Financial

9.1

Warrant Approval

Old Business

New Business

Approval of Minutes

Information Enclosures

Adjournment

6:30 — 6:35 p.m.
6:35 - 6:40 p.m.
6:40 - 6:45 p.m.
6:45 - 8:15 p.m.
8:15-8:18 p.m.
8:18 - 8:21 p.m.
8:21 - 8:24 p.m.
8:24 - 8:27 p.m.
8:27 - 8:30 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

The listing of matters are those reasonably anticipated by the Chairperson which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all items listed may in
fact be discussed, and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law.



