Lincoln Public Schools Lincoln, Massachusetts

AGENDA FOR THE LINCOLN SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING OF

Thursday, March 28, 2019 6:30 – 8:30 p.m. Open Session B O S T O N

Roslindale Community Center 6 Cummins Highway Roslindale Square Roslindale, MA 02131

1.	Greetings and Call to Order 1.1 School Committee Leadership	6:30 – 6:35 p.m.
2.	Chairperson's and Members' Reports	6:35 – 6:40 p.m.
3.	Public Comments	6:40 – 6:45 p.m.
4.	Consent Agenda	
5.	Time Scheduled Appointments – Time Permitting 5.1 Boston/Lincoln Community Forum 5.2 Shift to Summer Work Hours 5.3 Follow-up from Town Meeting 5.4 Update on Lincoln School Building Project 5.5 Review of School Committee Subcommittee/Liaison Assignments	6:45 – 8:15 p.m. 8:15 – 8:18 p.m. 8:18 – 8:21 p.m. 8:21 – 8:24 p.m. 8:24 – 8:27 p.m.
6.	Superintendent's Report	
7.	Curriculum	
8.	Policy	
9.	Facilities and Financial 9.1 Warrant Approval	8:27 – 8:30 p.m.
10.	Old Business	
11.	New Business	
12.	Approval of Minutes	
13.	Information Enclosures	
14.	Adjournment	8:30 p.m.